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Women / 4 / 9
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilia Lewis4075
Great Lakes

9.550 9.250 9.5509.250 37.600
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anaisa Comerford4034
North Olmsted

9.550 9.050 9.4009.200 37.200
2T 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Hannah Braz4045
Ten Point O

9.400 9.000 9.4009.050 36.850
8T 4T 5 4T 3 

3 

Meg Daugherty4035
North Olmsted

9.550 8.700 9.4509.000 36.700
2T 13T 6 3 4 

4 

Isabella Angala4077
Great Lakes

9.600 9.000 9.5008.500 36.600
1 4T 14T 2 5 

5 

Anna Molina4076
Great Lakes

9.450 8.900 8.5509.350 36.250
6T 8T 1 22T 6 

6 

Adeline Whaley4003
Kathi's

9.450 8.800 9.2008.650 36.100
6T 11T 12 7T 7 

7 

Ally McKee4038
North Olmsted

9.300 8.900 9.0008.850 36.050
12T 8T 8 15 8T

8T

Jenna Kurtz4028
Top Floor

9.100 8.700 9.1009.150 36.050
21T 13T 4 11T 8T

8T

Abby Lorincz4079
Great Lakes

9.100 8.550 9.1508.950 35.750
21T 18 7 10 10 

10 

Jordan Gady4002
Kathi's

9.400 8.700 8.8008.800 35.700
8T 13T 9T 19 11T

11T

Abigail Betz4074
Great Lakes

9.300 9.000 8.9008.500 35.700
12T 4T 14T 16T 11T

11T

Kristen Zak4043
North Olmsted

9.500 9.000 9.1008.000 35.600
5 4T 24T 11T 13T

13T

Michaela O'Donnell4048
Ten Point O

9.250 8.650 8.9008.800 35.600
16 17 9T 16T 13T

13T

Anna Pesch4039
North Olmsted

9.200 9.100 9.0508.250 35.600
17T 2 20 13T 13T

13T

Samone Bodiford4044
Ten Point O

9.400 8.500 9.2008.300 35.400
8T 19T 18T 7* 16T

16T

Amelia Sage4024
Lake Erie Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 9.2008.050 35.400
12T 10 21T 7* 16T

16T

Tierra Brown4078
Great Lakes

9.200 8.500 9.0508.550 35.300
17T 19T 13 13T 18 

18 

Eliza Stojkov4050
Ten Point O

9.050 8.800 9.2508.000 35.100
24 11T 24T 6 19 

19 

Jillian Gady4086
Kathi's

9.150 8.300 8.8508.750 35.050
19T 23 11 18 20 

20 

Megan Brand4014
Chalk Box

9.150 8.700 8.7008.050 34.600
19T 13T 21T 20 21 

21 

Alessandra Borroni4085
Ten Point O

9.400 8.500 7.8508.400 34.150
8T 19T 16 26 22 

22 

Dominique Walls4088
Ten Point O

9.000 8.100 8.5508.350 34.000
25 25 17 22T 23 

23 

Alyssa Uplinger4096
TGS

9.100 8.500 8.4007.800 33.800
21T 19T 26 24 24T

24T
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Olivia Cmil4004
Kathi's

8.700 8.150 8.6508.300 33.800
26 24 18T 21 24T

24T

Riley Marxen4059
Johnson Dance

9.300 7.800 8.3508.050 33.500
12T 26 21T 25 26 

26 
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